
Summer 2018 Workshop Schedule: READING

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop 82 Utilizing Context Clues S. Watts

1:00 PM Workshop 82 Utilizing Context Clues S. Watts

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
1:00 PM DSG 82 Utilizing Context Clues Thomas
3:00 PM DSG 82 Utilizing Context Clues Monique

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
1:00 PM DSG 82 Utilizing Context Clues Tiffany
3:00 PM DSG 82 Utilizing Context Clues Thomas

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
1:00 PM DSG 82 Utilizing Context Clues Tiffany
3:00 PM DSG 82 Utilizing Context Clues Monique

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
10:30 AM Workshop 883 Vocabulary in Context S. Watts

1:00 PM Workshop 82 Utilizing Context Clues S. Watts
3:00 PM DSG 82 Utilizing Context Clues Thomas

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
1:00 PM DSG 82 Utilizing Context Clues Thomas
3:00 PM DSG 82 Utilizing Context Clues Monique

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
1:00 PM DSG 883 Vocabulary in Context Tiffany
3:00 PM DSG 82 Utilizing Context Clues Thomas

Last Day to Complete SLA #1 (for 6-week courses)
Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator

1:00 PM DSG 82 Utilizing Context Clues Tiffany
3:00 PM DSG 82 Utilizing Context Clues Monique
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Tues., June 26

Wed., June 27

Thur., June 28

Mon., June 25

Mon., June 18
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Tues., June 19

Wed., June 20

Thur., June 21



Summer 2018 Workshop Schedule: READING

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop 82 Reading Academic Text S. Watts

1:00 PM Workshop 82 Reading Academic Text S. Watts

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
1:00 PM DSG 82 Reading Academic Text Thomas
3:00 PM DSG 82 Reading Academic Text Monique

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
1:00 PM DSG 82 Reading Academic Text Tiffany
3:00 PM DSG 82 Reading Academic Text Monique

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
10:30 AM Workshop 883 Differentiating Between General & Specific S. Watts

1:00 PM Workshop 82 Reading Academic Text S. Watts
3:00 PM DSG 82 Reading Academic Text Thomas

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
1:00 PM DSG 82 Reading Academic Text Thomas
3:00 PM DSG 82 Reading Academic Text Monique

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
1:00 PM DSG 883 Differentiating Between General & Specific Tiffany
3:00 PM DSG 82 Reading Academic Text Thomas

Last Day to Complete SLA #2 (for 6-week courses)
Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator

1:00 PM DSG 82 Reading Academic Text Tiffany
3:00 PM DSG 82 Reading Academic Text Monique
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Tues., July 10

Wed., July 11

Holiday - Campus Closed

Thur., July 12

Mon., July 9

Mon., July 2
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Tues., July 3

Wed., July 4

Thur., July 5



Summer 2018 Workshop Schedule: READING

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop 82 Understanding an Author's Argument S. Watts

1:00 PM Workshop 82 Understanding an Author's Argument S. Watts

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
1:00 PM DSG 82 Understanding an Author's Argument Thomas
3:00 PM DSG 82 Understanding an Author's Argument Monique

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
1:00 PM DSG 883 Determining Topics & Main Ideas Tiffany
3:00 PM DSG 82 Understanding an Author's Argument Thomas

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
1:00 PM DSG 82 Understanding an Author's Argument Tiffany
3:00 PM DSG 82 Understanding an Author's Argument Monique

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
10:30 AM Workshop 883 Determining Topics & Main Ideas S. Watts

1:00 PM Workshop 82 Understanding an Author's Argument S. Watts
3:00 PM DSG 82 Understanding an Author's Argument Thomas

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
1:00 PM DSG 82 Understanding an Author's Argument Thomas
3:00 PM DSG 82 Understanding an Author's Argument Monique

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
1:00 PM DSG 883 Determining Topics & Main Ideas Tiffany
3:00 PM DSG 82 Understanding an Author's Argument Thomas

Last Day to Complete SLA #3 (for 6-week courses)
Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator

1:00 PM DSG 82 Understanding an Author's Argument Tiffany
3:00 PM DSG 82 Understanding an Author's Argument Monique

Thur., July 19

Mon., July 23
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Tues., July 24

Wed., July 25

Thur., July 26
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Tues., July 17

Wed., July 18

Mon., July 16


